P14000075043

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



400264007014

09/08/14--01014--024 **78.75

SEP -8 AH 8: 0

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Butterfly I		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REOUIRED
FROM: L	eyshia Ogbodo Namo	e (Printed or typed)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
29	984 Hunters Gler	1	
<u></u>	ALLAHASSEE, F		03
8	50 264-3984	State & Zip	
<u>O</u>	leyshia@ yahoo.cor	elephone number N d for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

re name of the corporation shall be: Butterfly Ink, corporation shall be shall		1	Mailing address, if different is:	
		Maning addess, it different is.		
allahassee,	Florida			
2303			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TICLE III PUR	POSE	~~~~~~		
	the corporation is organized is:			
ny and All Le	egal & Lawful Business			
 -			· · · · · ·	Min F
	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SE SE
				
				; -= co
		_	and the second	71 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 2
TICLE IV SHA	IRES 50		a processor and a stage of the	
enumber of shares of	ARES stock is:			71 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 2
number of shares of	stock is:	ORS		7 00 C
number of shares of	stock is: OU		.Owner/Ope	AH 8: 08
e number of shares of	stock is:	Name and Title	Owner/Ope	An 8: 08
number of shares of	rial officers and/or direct			erator ers Glen
e number of shares of	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E. Leyshia Ogbodo 2984 Hunters Glen	Name and Title	2984 Hunte	erator ers Glen
e number of shares of	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Leyshia Ogbodo 2984 Hunters Glen Tallahassee FLorida	Name and Title	2984 Hunte Tallahasse	erator ers Glen
e number of shares of TICLE V INT Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Leyshia Ogbodo 2984 Hunters Glen Tallahassee FLorida	Name and Title Address:	Tallahasse 32303	erator ers Glen e, Florida
e number of shares of TICLE V INT Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR: Leyshia Ogbodo 2984 Hunters Glen Tallahassee FLorida 32303	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Tallahasse 32303	erator ers Glen e, Florida
number of shares of TTCLE V INT. Name and Title Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Leyshia Ogbodo 2984 Hunters Glen Tallahassee FLorida 32303	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	2984 Hunte Tallahasse 32303	erator ers Glen e, Florida
number of shares of TTCLE V INT. Name and Title Address Name and Title	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Leyshia Ogbodo 2984 Hunters Glen Tallahassee FLorida 32303	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	2984 Hunte Tallahasse 32303	erator ers Glen e, Florida
Name and Title Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Leyshia Ogbodo 2984 Hunters Glen Tallahassee FLorida 32303	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	2984 Hunte Tallahasse 32303	erator ers Glen e, Florida
Name and Title Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Leyshia Ogbodo 2984 Hunters Glen Tallahassee FLorida 32303	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Name and Title	2984 Hunte Tallahasse 32303	erator ers Glen e, Florida

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI			
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Leyshia Ogbodo	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	2984 Hunters Glen		
Address:		<u> </u>	
	Tallahassee, Florida		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Leyshia Ogbodo		
Address:	Tallahassee, Florida		
	32303		
I submit this doc	Required Signature/Incorporator	registered agent and agree to ac	t in this capacity A A A A B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B
			14 SEP -8 AH 8: 08